
Cleethorpes Childcare Term Dates 2018 to 2019 

Highgate Pre-School 

Term Dates 2018/2019 Diary dates 2018/2019 

2018 2018 

Tuesday 4th September                         
Open day (by invitation) 

Wednesday 17th October   
Parent/ Keyperson appointments 

Wednesday 5th September             
Continuing children & staggered new intake  

Thursday 15th November    
        Individual photographs 

Open 5th September             
Close Friday 19th October  

week beg 19th November        
Family stay & play session (by invitation) 

Open Monday 5th November       
Close Friday 21st December 

week beg 17th December   
Winter songs 

2019 
Tuesday 20th December  
Christmas Party 

Monday 7th January                          
Continuing children & staggered new intake 2019 

Open Monday 7th January          
 Close Friday 15th February 

Friday 5th February  
Red Day (fundraising event) 

Open Monday 25th February 
Close Friday 12th April 

Monday 25th March            
Parent/ Keyperson appointments 

Tuesday 23rd April 
Continuing children & staggered new intake 

week beginning 8th April          
Easter Parade (fundraising event) 

Open Tuesday 23rd April 
Close Friday 24th May 

Tuesday 30th May       
Group photographs 

Open Monday 10th June   
 Close Wednesday 24th July 

Friday 24th May           
Family Funday (pre-school closed) 

Bank Holiday closure 
Monday 6th May 2019 

Week beg 13th May   
Family stay & play session (by invitation) 

 

Week beginning 15th July      
Summer songs 

 

Tuesday 23rd July  
End of Year Party 

   


